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Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

44 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

East St. Post Office

Great Western Hotel

Tolcarne Beach

Kilbirnie Hotel

Henver Road

Brook House Inn

Porth Four Turns

Henver Road

Duchy Avenue

Shop Corner

Quintrell Road

Newquay Holiday Park

St Mawgan Turn

Treisaac Farm

Newquay Aerohub

Cornwall Air Ambulance

Westways Filling Station

Carloggas Grove

Hawkens Way

Bospolvans Road

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday —

Tuesday 04:23

Wednesday 04:23

Thursday 04:23

Friday 04:23

Saturday 04:23-02:23
+1

Sunday 04:23

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-N1-2495332054-2449711559
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-N1-2495332054-2449711559
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-N1-2495332054-2449711559


West Park

Trekenning Roundabout

Co Op

Carworgie Way

Victory Hall

Tregawne

Top of Fraddon Hill

Seaview

Kerridene

Glen View

White Cross Cottage

Bus Shelter

Quintrell Gardens

The Oaks

Holiday Park

Kings Head

Near Morrisons Store

Polwhele Road

Dale Road

The Bishops School

Trenance Gardens

Crantock Street

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

52 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

East St. Post Office

Great Western Hotel

Tolcarne Beach

Barrowfield Hotel

Hilgrove Road

Newquay Zoo

The Bishops School

Kew Close

Dale Road

Polwhele Road

Near Morrisons Store

Carn Brae House

Hendra Terrace

Holiday Park

The Oaks

Quintrell Gardens

Bus Shelter

White Cross Cottage

Carworgie Way

Victory Hall

Tregawne

Top of Fraddon Hill

Seaview

Kerridene

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday —

Tuesday 03:23

Wednesday 03:23

Thursday 03:23

Friday 03:23

Saturday 03:23-01:23
+1

Sunday 03:23

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-N1-2495332054-2449711559


Glen View

Trekenning Roundabout

Old Cattle Market

West Park

Bospolvans Road

Hawkens Way

Carloggas Grove

Westways Filling Station

Cornwall Air Ambulance

Newquay Aerohub

Treisaac Farm

Newquay Holiday Park

Quintrell Road

Shop Corner

Duchy Avenue

Henver Road

Porth Four Turns

Brook House Inn

Whitegate Shopping Centre

Kilbirnie Hotel

Tolcarne Beach

Burger King

Marina Court

Windsor Court

Mount Wise

Crantock Street

Bus Station



N1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newquay

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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